

C_TADM70_21^{Q&As}

SAP Certified Technology Associate - OS/DB Migration for SAP
NetWeaver 7.52 Exam

Pass SAP C_TADM70_21 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.leads4pass.com/c_tadm70_21.html

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official
Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

Name the two systems associated with the Import JAVA System?

There are 2 correct answers to this question

- A. Application System
- B. Central System
- C. File System
- D. Distributed System

Correct Answer: BD

QUESTION 2

Which of the following cases does not support a R3LOAD homogeneous or heterogeneous system copy of SAP systems in R3LOAD Restrictions?

There are 2 correct answers to this question

- A. The Operational Table Conversion (OTC) has been started
- B. The Incremental Table Conversion (ICNV) has been started
- C. The PREPARE phase of an upgrade has been started
- D. The REPARE phase of improvement has been started

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

Which one of the following is not a feature of Time Analyzer (MIGTIME / JMIGTIME)?

Please choose the correct answer.

- A. Provides common list for data load
- B. Join import/export information information
- C. Calculate the export/import runtime per package
- D. Calculate the export/import runtime per package

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4

Select the correct sequence of ABAP DDIC - DB and Runtime from the following option?

Please choose the correct answer.

- A. SAP transaction SE11-> Database utility-> Select object
- B. SAP transaction SE11->Runtime object->Select Unit
- C. SAP transaction SE11-> Table view-> Database utility
- D. SAP transaction SE11-> Runtime-> Database Utility

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 5

What are the special purposes of MIGMON in relation with ABAP Web AS - Target System Tasks > NW 7.0?

There are 2 correct answers to this question

- A. Import data from systems
- B. Generate R3LOAD command files (*.CMD)for data import
- C. Generate R3LOAD task files (*.TSK) for data import (>6.10)
- D. Database update statistics

Correct Answer: BC

QUESTION 6

List down the reasons for common Heterogeneous system copy?

There are 3 correct answers to this question

- A. Hardware enhancements
- B. Verification sessions
- C. Cost reduction
- D. Performance improvement
- E. Project analysis

Correct Answer: ACD

QUESTION 7

Which of the following File gives a good control over the unload or load process in SAPINST NetWeaver?

Please choose the correct answer.

- A. *.STP file
- B. *.STAT file
- C. *.STR file
- D. *.FTP file

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 8

Name the tables which may not exist in NetWeaver systems? There are 2 correct answers to this question

- A. TGAB2
- B. IGDB2
- C. TGDB2
- D. IGAB2

Correct Answer: BC

QUESTION 9

Which of the following option is not a Technical characteristic of the ABAP Dictionary?

Please choose the correct answer

- A. Each table type belong to a certain database storage unit
- B. Different table types can be saved in the same database storage unit
- C. Tables are generally assign to a table type
- D. Large table type cannot be saved by storage unit

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 10

Which of the following option is a Technical Parameter for the ABAP Dictionary?

Please choose the correct answer.

- A. TABDM

B. TABDRT

C. TABDAT

D. TABKAT

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 11

The JMIGMON network configuration is useful in environments, where file systems can be shared between source and target system. What are these systems? *

There are 2 correct answers to this question

A. Edit System

B. Importing System

C. Exporting System

D. Create System

Correct Answer: BC

QUESTION 12

What are the important points associated with R3LOAD restart export? There are 2 correct answers to this question

A. Read next write position in dump file from *.TOC

B. Read next task with status

C. Delete table content

D. Export restarts

Correct Answer: AD

QUESTION 13

You notice that tables were loaded into the wrong database storage unit after a R3LOAD system copy. Which of the following file types must you analyzed?

There are 2 correct answers to this question

A. .TOC

B. .STR

C. .EXT

D. .TPL

Correct Answer: BD

QUESTION 14

Which of the following can significantly change the size of source and target database storage units?

Please choose the correct answer

- A. Table Space
- B. Table Movement
- C. Storage Unit
- D. Default Setting

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 15

Identify the activities involved in SAP OS/DB Migration Check Verification?

There are 2 correct answers to this question

- A. Analyze the SAP System and database system logs
- B. Analyze the response of multiple component
- C. Analyze the performance in the DB system
- D. Analyze the response times of the critical transactions

Correct Answer: AD

[C_TADM70_21 PDF Dumps](#) [C_TADM70_21 VCE Dumps](#)

[C_TADM70_21 Exam Questions](#)